
3/8/2024

KSD Athletics/Activities Department

Voice: 253-373-7613

Email: Amy.Erickson@kent.k12.wa.us

KENT-TAHOMA MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAGUE

VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL STANDINGS

TEAM WON LOST

Mattson 5 0 Summit Trail 12 Mattson 33

Maple View 4 1 Meridian 14 Northwood 53

Meeker 4 1 Maple View 67 Mill Creek 13

Northwood 4 1

Summit Trail 2 3

Meridian 2 4 Mattson 56 Meridian 15

Maple View 39 Meridian 19 Cedar Heights 0 5 Mill Creek 23 Meeker 67

Meeker 38 Summit Trail 33 Mill Creek 0 6 Northwood 25 Maple View 23

Cedar Heights 3 Mattson 47

Meridian @ Summit Trail

Northwood 58 Mill Creek 6 Cedar Heights @ Mill Creek

Meridian 36 Meeker 53  Maple View @ Mattson

Summit Trail 28 Cedar Heights 13 Meeker @ Northwood

Meeker 31 Maple View 50 Summit Trail @ Maple View

Mill Creek 13 Mattson 66 Northwood @ Cedar Heights

Cedar Heights 15 Meridian 29 Mattson @ Meeker

Mattson 37 Northwood 36

Maple View 50 Cedar Heights 11 Seed #1 @ Seed #4

Summit Trail 49 Mill Creek 22 Seed #3 @ Seed #2

Seed #5 @ Seed #8

Seed #7 @ Seed #6

Cedar Heights 23 Meeker 52

Northwood 47 Summit Trail 16

Mill Creek 13 Meridian 53

Seed #2 @ Seed #1

Seed #4 @ Seed #3

Seed #6 @ Seed #5

Seed #8 @ Seed #7

Tuesday, March 19

JAMBOREES

MM,MC @ Mattson

ST, MV @ Cedar Heights

CR, MK @ Northwood

Thursday, February 8

2024

Tuesday, March 5Tuesday, February 6

PLAYOFF GAMES

Thursday, March 7

Tuesday, February 13

Tuesday, March 12

Thursday, March 21

PLAYOFF GAMES

Thursday, February 29

Thursday, February 15 Thursday, March 14

Tuesday, February 27


